New Products
Pulsed Blow Valve
BNP Series
CC-1640AA
Neglecting
on-site costs?
Air reduction*
75%

1 Type
Model No. 2 Option
How to Order
Model No. of single mounting plate
BNP-MOUNT-PLATE-KIT
*Mounting plate, 2 mounting screws, 2 plain washers, 2 nuts
1  Type
Code Description
G25 Pistol / nozzle hole diameter 2.5 mm
G30 Pistol / nozzle hole diameter 3.0 mm
U08 Unit / Blow port Rc1/4
2  Option
Code Description
Blank None
P Mounting plate included*1
*1: The mounting plate is dedicated
for unit (U08).
BNP G25
Dimensions
BNP- 　　　-
26
WAF12